
Series Maturity Coupon Outstanding Par Amount Cumulative Total

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2028 5.300   3,080,000                          3,080,000            

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2026 5.100   5,640,000                          8,720,000            

HPB 2011B 10/1/2020 5.000   620,000                             9,340,000            

HPB 2011B 10/1/2016 5.000   1,005,000                          10,345,000          

HPB 2011B 10/1/2017 5.000   1,060,000                          11,405,000          

HPB 2011B 10/1/2018 5.000   1,120,000                          12,525,000          

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2028 4.750   1,890,000                          14,415,000          

HPB 2010A 10/1/2028 4.700   6,880,000                          21,295,000          

HPB 2011B 10/1/2041 4.600   6,255,000                          27,550,000          

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2022 4.550   565,000                             28,115,000          

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2022 4.550   600,000                             28,715,000          

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2025 4.550   2,905,000                          31,620,000          

HPB 2011B 10/1/2019 4.500   745,000                             32,365,000          

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2029 4.500   7,735,000                          40,100,000          

HPB 2011B 10/1/2031 4.500   11,445,000                       51,545,000          

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2021 4.375   510,000                             52,055,000          

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2021 4.375   555,000                             52,610,000          

HPB 2010A 10/1/2026 4.350   4,790,000                          57,400,000          

HPB 2011B 10/1/2032 4.250   13,435,000                       70,835,000          

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2021 4.125   305,000                             71,140,000          

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2021 4.125   320,000                             71,460,000          

HPB 2010A 4/1/2022 4.125   515,000                             71,975,000          

HPB 2010A 10/1/2022 4.125   535,000                             72,510,000          

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2020 4.125   590,000                             73,100,000          

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2020 4.125   610,000                             73,710,000          

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2020 4.000   295,000                             74,005,000          

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2020 4.000   305,000                             74,310,000          

HPB 2010A 4/1/2021 4.000   495,000                             74,805,000          

HPB 2010A 10/1/2021 4.000   505,000                             75,310,000          

HPB 2011B 10/1/2025 4.000   4,310,000                          79,620,000          

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2019 3.950   565,000                             80,185,000          

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2019 3.900   285,000                             80,470,000          

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2019 3.900   285,000                             80,755,000          

HPB 2010A 10/1/2020 3.875   480,000                             81,235,000          

HPB 2010A 4/1/2020 3.875   485,000                             81,720,000          

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2019 3.875   560,000                             82,280,000          

HPB 2010A 4/1/2019 3.750   720,000                             83,000,000          

HPB 2010A 10/1/2019 3.750   730,000                             83,730,000          

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2018 3.700   265,000                             83,995,000          

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2018 3.700   270,000                             84,265,000          

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2018 3.600   565,000                             84,830,000          

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2018 3.500   545,000                             85,375,000          
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HPB 2011B 4/1/2022 3.500   650,000                             86,025,000          

HPB 2011B 10/1/2022 3.500   655,000                             86,680,000          

HPB 2010A 10/1/2018 3.500   715,000                             87,395,000          

HPB 2010A 4/1/2018 3.450   685,000                             88,080,000          

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2017 3.350   265,000                             88,345,000          

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2017 3.300   260,000                             88,605,000          

HPB 2011B 4/1/2021 3.300   610,000                             89,215,000          

HPB 2011B 10/1/2021 3.300   635,000                             89,850,000          

HPB 2010A 10/1/2017 3.300   695,000                             90,545,000          

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2017 3.250   535,000                             91,080,000          

HPB 2010A 4/1/2017 3.250   655,000                             91,735,000          

HPB 2011B 10/1/2020 3.125   210,000                             91,945,000          

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2017 3.125   520,000                             92,465,000          

HPB 2011B 4/1/2020 3.100   590,000                             93,055,000          

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2016 3.050   245,000                             93,300,000          

HPB 2010A 4/1/2016 3.000   635,000                             93,935,000          

HPB 2010A 10/1/2016 3.000   655,000                             94,590,000          

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2016 2.950   245,000                             94,835,000          

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2016 2.900   540,000                             95,375,000          

HPB 2011B 4/1/2019 2.900   540,000                             95,915,000          

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2016 2.800   530,000                             96,445,000          

HPB 2011B 4/1/2023 2.700   160,000                             96,605,000          

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2015 2.700   240,000                             96,845,000          

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2015 2.600   235,000                             97,080,000          

HPB 2011B 4/1/2018 2.600   830,000                             97,910,000          

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2015 2.550   550,000                             98,460,000          

HPB 2010A 10/1/2015 2.500   635,000                             99,095,000          

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2015 2.450   545,000                             99,640,000          

HPB 2013 A 3/1/2040 2.450   17,259,409                       116,899,409       

HPB 2010A 4/1/2015 2.400   625,000                             117,524,409       

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2014 2.300   230,000                             117,754,409       

HPB 2011B 4/1/2017 2.250   785,000                             118,539,409       

HPB 2010A 10/1/2014 2.100   615,000                             119,154,409       

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2014 2.000   540,000                             119,694,409       

HPB 2011B 4/1/2016 1.850   750,000                             120,444,409       

HPB 2011B 10/1/2015 1.400   735,000                             121,179,409       

HPB 2011B 4/1/2015 1.300   730,000                             121,909,409       

HPB 2011B 10/1/2014 1.100   715,000                             122,624,409       

HPB 2009 AC1 10/1/2041 0.670   41,310,000                       163,934,409       

HPB 2009 AC2 10/1/2041 0.660   43,870,000                       207,804,409       

HPB 2009 AC3 10/1/2041 0.600   39,390,000                       247,194,409       

Total Homeownership Program Bonds Indenture 247,194,409                     


